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Red Division

Little Giants
Buddy Games(R)
Rambler Bulldogs
3KINGS 18

Blue Division

ELlte FS

Mighty Marvelous
Ribeye
SPDRMNKY

White Division

MaxForever 11
Spirit Sloth
One More...
King Pike

Total Points

ELlte FS

Little Giants
MaxForever 11
Buddy Games(R)
Spirit Sloth

One More...
Mighty Marvelous
Ribeye

Rambler Bulldogs
King Pike
3KINGS 18
SPDRMNKY
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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